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Office of the Proctor

Anti-Ragging Committee

University Level Anti-Ragging Committee: (MEMBERS) Email Address Mobile Number
Professor Manoranjan Pradhan, Adhyaksha, Bhasha-Bhavana principal.bb@visva-bharati.ac.in 9434210198
Professor Sanjoy Kumar Mallik, Adhyaksha, Kala-Bhavana principal. kb@visva-bharati.ac.in 9679838949
Professor Arabinda Mondal, Adhyaksha, Palli Samgathana principal.psv@visva-bharati.ac.in 9433335273
Vibhaga
Professor Arun Kr. Barik, Adhyaksha, Palli Siksha Bhavana principal.psb@visva-bharati.ac.in 9434838041
Professor Buddhadev Das, Adhyaksha, Sangit Bhavana principal.sgb@visva-bharati.ac.in 8348845747
Professor Swapan Raha, Adhyaksha, Siksha Bhavana principal. sb@visva-bharati.ac.in 8327853805

swapan.raha@yvisva-bharati.ac.in
Professor Bipasha Raha, Adhyaksha, Vidya Bhavana bipasha.raha@visva-bharati.ac.in 9433409800
Professor Sumanta Kumar Mondal, Adhyaksha, Vinaya Bhavana sumantavb@gmail.com 9475242056

&Vice Chancellor’s Nominee

principal.vb@yvisva-bharati.ac.in

Shrimati Tamali Majumder, Adhyaksha (Acting), Siksha Satra principal. ss@visva-bharati.ac.in 9434375626

Shrimati Bodhirupa Sinha, Adhyaksha, Patha Bhavana principal.pb@uvisva-bharati.ac.in 9434634409

bodhirupa.sinha@yvisva-bharati.ac.in

Professor Ganesh Chandra Malik, Proctor (Officiating); ganeshmalik_2004@rediffmail.com 9434220839

Chairperson

ganeshchandra.malik@visva-

bharati.ac.in
INVITEES:
Professor Amit Kumar Hazra, Director(Officiating), PSNS & amit.hazra@visva-bharati.ac.in 9434221002
Dean of Students’ Welfare
Professor Chowdhury Habibur Rahaman, Foreign Students’ habibur_cr@visva-bharati.ac.in 9434210136
Advisor
Shri Ashok Kumar Mahato, Joint Registrar in-Charge, Legal Cell aShOkkuaaf-"?_ahﬂ’EO@ViSVa- 9679838952
| aratl.ac.in
Dr S.S.Debnath, CMO (In-Charge), PMH Inchargecmo@visva-bharati.ac.in 9434326064
Dr Mahua Banerjee, Joint-Proctor (Sriniketan) mahua.banerjee@visva-bharati.ac.in 8637899036
Dr Nilanjana Das, Joint-Proctor (Santiniketan) nilanjana.das@visva-bharati.ac.in 8509664159
Dr Surjya Kumar Saikia, Deputy Proctor surjya.saikia@visva-bharati.ac.in 8158961987
Dr Bitan Mondal, Deputy Proctor bitan.mondal@visva-bharati.ac.in 9896677149
Dr Abhijit Thander, Security-in-Charge abhijit.thander@visva-bharati.ac.in 9476104588
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